
Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps)

No.

919
701
76
2

17

77

Name

Diego RECK
Ezequiel MAGRI
Marciel FORNARI
Daniel MARTINS
Cristian MAGRI

Nedio CONCARI

Class

F4

F4

F4

F4

F4

F4

Laps

15
15
15
14
12

7

Total Tm

9:38.335
9:53.015
9:56.280
9:48.052
9:42.601

4:55.884

Diff

14.680
17.945
1 Lap

3 Laps

8 Laps

Gap

14.680
3.265
1 Lap

2 Laps

5 Laps

Best Tm

37.527
38.007
38.971
37.956
39.177

40.933

In Lap

9
4

12
4
3

2

Best Speed

76,745
75,776
73,901
75,877
73,513

70,359

Points

20
19
18
17
16

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

14.680

Avg. Speed

74,697

Best Lap Tm

37.527

Best Speed

76,745

Best Lap by

919 - Diego RECK
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

AMIGOS DO KART - GUAPORÉ
F4

Bateria 1 F4

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:11:52

Kartódromo de Guaporé 0,800 km

10/07/2016 14:30

AMIGOS DO KART - 1ª ETAPA
GUAPORÉ KART CLUBE - 10/07/2016


